VT177230 Y/SZK.11-2019
VT177230 Vibration Transmitter
Overview
VT177230 Vibration transmitter is digital circuit
power supply equipment, measuring the vibration of
rotating machinery, transmitter detects output and
vibration proportional to 4-20mA signal and 100mV/g
dynamic signal, it can transmitted directly to

振动变送器 Y/SZK.11-2019
VT177230 Vibration Transmitter
Order Guide VT177230A-BB-CC-DD-E
A: Dynamic Signal
S: No Dynamic Signal Output，2 Pin
B: Dynamic Signal Output，3 Pin
HART Code H after S/B
BB：4-20 mA Full Scale Range
00 0-12.7mm/s（0-0.5in/s），pk
01 0-25.4mm/s（0-1.0in/s），pk
02 0-50.8mm/s（0-2.0 in/s），pk
03 0-10mm/s（0-0.4in/s），pk
04 0-12.7mm/s（0-0.5in/s）,rms
05 0-10mm/s（0-0.4in/s），rms
06 0-25.4mm/s（0-1.0in/s）,rms
07 0-50.8mm/s（0-2.0 in/s）,rms
CC：Frequency
01 5Hz-1500Hz
02 10Hz-1000Hz
DD：Hazardous Area Rating
00 None
05 NEPSI，Exia IIC T4
E：Mounting Stud
0 Insert Stud
1 M8×1.25-8
2 M6×1-8
3 M10×1-8
4 1/4”-20UNC
5 1/4”-28UNF
6 M8×1-8
7 M10×1.25-8
Insert Stud
135826-01